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DIMENSIONS TO GRID USE ARROWS

ALL OTHER DIMENSIONS USE TICKS

GENERAL NOTES

1. THE DRAWINGS SHALL NOT BE SCALED FOR INFORMATION.

2.THE CONTRACTOR SHALL VISIT THE SITE AND SATISFY HIMSELF THAT

ALL DIMENSIONS, DATUMS AND DETAILED INFORMATION SHOWN ARE

CORRECT.

3.THE CONTRACTOR IS TO REPORT ANY DISCREPANCIES OR

OMISSIONS PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF WORK.

4.THE CONTRACTOR IS TO REVIEW AND COORDINATE ALL

ARCHITECTURAL, STRUCTURAL, MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL

DRAWINGS FOR OPENINGS THRU FLOORS, WALLS AND CEILINGS

INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO DUCT, PIPING AND ELECTRICAL

RISERS.

5.PRODUCTS AND MATERIALS ARE TO BE USED AND INSTALLED IN

STRICT ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS.

DIMENSIONAL PROPERTIES OF THE MATERIALS ARE NOTED IN

MILLIMETERS UNLESS INDICATED OTHERWISE.

6.THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE TO PATCH AND MAKE

GOOD ALL EXISTING SURFACES ADJACENT NEW CONSTRUCTION AND

ALL EXISTING FINISHES AFFECTED BY THE CONSTRUCTION.

7.DIMENSIONS ARE TAKEN TO FACE OF STUD OR EXTERIOR SHEATHING

UNLESS NOTED/SHOWN OTHERWISE.

8.PROMPTLY REPORT ALL ACCIDENTS AND POTENTIAL LIABILITY

CLAIMS TO THE CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR.

ABBREVIATION LEGEND

ACT ACOUSTIC CEILING TILE

ADJ ADJUSTABLE

AWT ACOUSTIC WALL TREATMENT

ADO AUTO DOOR OPERATOR

SWP ACOUSTIC WALL PANEL

C COVED BASE

CA CARD ACCESS

CCTV CLOSED CIRCUIT TV CAMERAS

CG CORNER GUARD - ALL ALL OUTSIDE GB CORNERS

CPT CARPET TILE

CPU COMPUTER

CT CERAMIC TILE

DF DRINKING FOUNTAIN

DP DATA PROJECTOR

ES ELECTRIC STRIKE DOOR ACCESS
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OTHERWISE INDICATED.
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GLAZING TREATMENT (VISION FILM)

GB GYPSUM BOARD

MW MICROWAVE

NIC NOT IN CONTRACT

PB

HAND OPERATED PUSH BUTTON FOR AUTO DOOR

OPERATOR

Ph PHONE

PT PORCELAIN TILE

PTD PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER

RB RUBBER BASE

RH ROBE HOOKS - PROVIDE BLOCKING TO SUIT

RSF RUBBER SAFETY FLOOR

RTW RETRACTABLE WALL

RVT RESILIENT VINYL TILE

SB SMART BOARD

SD SOAP DISPENSER

SV SHEET VINYL

SDVT STATIC DISSIPATIVE VINYL TILE

TB TACKABLE SURFACE

TB/WB

TACKABLE  / DRY ERASE (WHITEBOARD) COMBO

TC TELECONFERENCE

TPD TOILET PAPER DISPENSER

TS TRACTION STRIP

TW TACTILE WARNING

TV-1

TELEVISION SCREEN (WALL MOUNTED FLAT SCREEN)

TV-2 TELEVISION SCREEN

U/C UNDER COUNTER

VC VIDEO CONFERENCE

VCT VINYL COMPOSITION TILE

WB

DRY ERASE (WHITEBOARD)

W/IN WITHIN

MATERIAL PATTERNS

BATT

INSULATION

BRICK

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

BLOCK

EARTH

FINISHED

WOOD

GRAVEL

GYPSUM

BOARD

RIGID

INSULATION

SAND

SHINGLES

SPRAY FOAM

INSULATION

STEEL

WOOD

FRAMING

GENERAL NOTES

LINETYPES

SMOKE SEPARATION

45 MIN FIRE SEPARATION

1 HOUR FIRE SEPARATION

2 HOUR FIRE SEPARATION

3 HOUR FIRE SEPARATION

150mmØ PERFORATED DRAIN

TUBING

150mmØ SOLID DRAIN TUBING

POLY VAPOUR BARRIER

BUILDING WRAP

AIR/WATER BARRIER

AIR/WATER/VAPOUR BARRIER

OBJECT OVERHEAD

ROOFLINE ABOVE

CENTER LINE

DEMOLINE

GRIDLINE

HIDDEN LINE

PROPERTY LINE

EXISTING CONDITIONS

DEMO CONDITIONS

NEW CONDITIONS

D
E

X
1

D
1
0
1

EXISTING DOOR TO REMAIN

EXISTING WINDOW TO

REMAIN

EXISTING WALL TO REMAIN

EXISTING DOOR TO BE

DEMOLISHED

EXISTING WINDOW TO BE

DEMOLISHED

EXISTING WALL TO BE

DEMOLISHED

NEW DOOR & FRAME IN NEW

WALL

NEW WINDOW IN NEW WALL

NEW WALL

DOOR NUMBER

DIRECTION OF SWING

DOOR NUMBER

DIRECTION OF SWING
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ARCHITECTURAL

A0.0 COVER SHEET

A0.1 GENERAL NOTES

A0.2 SITE PLAN

A1.1 MAIN AND SECOND FLOOR DEMOLITION PLANS

A1.2

MAIN AND SECOND FLOOR REFLECTED CEILING

DEMOLITION PLANS

A2.1

MAIN AND SECOND FLOOR NEW CONSTRUCTION

PLANS

A2.2

MAIN AND SECOND FLOOR REFLECTED CEILING

PLANS

A3.1 MAIN AND SECOND FLOOR FINISHES PLANS

A3.2 MAIN AND SECOND FLOOR FURNITURE PLANS

A3.3

INTERIOR ELEVATIONS, MILLWORK SECTIONS,

AND STAIR DETAILS

A3.4 DOOR SCHEDULE

STRUCTURAL

S1.1

PARTIAL MAIN FLOOR PLAN, DEAILS, PHOTOS,

GENERAL NOTES

MECHANICAL

M0.0 DRAWING LIST AND LEGENDS

M0.1 STANDARD DETAILS

M0.2 STANDARD DETAILS

M1.0

HVAC DEMOLITION PLAN MAIN AND SECOND

FLOOR

M2.0 PLUMBING PLAN MAIN FLOOR

M3.0 H.V.A.C. PLAN MAIN AND SECOND FLOOR

M4.0 MECHANICAL SCHEMATICS AND DETAILS

ELECTRICAL

E0.0 DRAWING LIST AND SYMBOL LEGENDS

E0.1 SYMBOL LEGENDS AND STANDARD DETAILS

E1.0

DEMOLITION POWER AND SYSTEMS PLAN - MAIN

AND SECOND FLOOR

E1.1

DEMOLITION LIGHTING PLAN - MAIN AND SECOND

FLOOR

E2.0

POWER AND SYSTEMS PLAN - MAIN AND SECOND

FLOOR

E3.0 LIGHTING PLAN - MAIN AND SECOND FLOOR

NATIONAL BUILDING CODE OF CANADA 2015

ITEM DESCRIPTION REFERENCE

1 PROJECT DESCRIPTION 1.3.3 / 1.4.1

PROJECT TYPOLOGY: ALTERATION

2 MAJOR OCCUPANCIES 3.1.2.1 / 3.2.2.8 /

A-3.1.2.1

A-2

3 BUILDING AREA 1.4.1 / 3.1.10

EXISTING: 400 M2 NEW: 0 M2 TOTAL: 400 M2

FIREWALL: NOT REQUIRED

4 GROSS FLOOR AREA 1.4.1

EXISTING: 768 M2 NEW: 0 M2 TOTAL: 768 M2

5 NUMBER OF STOREYS 1.4.1 / 3.2.1.1

ABOVE GRADE: 2 STOREYS BELOW GRADE: 1 STOREY

6 NUMBER OF STREETS 3.2.2.10 / 3.2.5

NUMBER OF STREETS FACING FOR FIREFIGHTER ACCESS: 1 STREET FIREFIGHTER ACCESS PROVIDED INTO THE BUIDLING: YES

7 BUILDING CLASSIFICATION 3.2.2.25

3.2.2.25 DESCRIPTION: GROUP A, DIVISION 2, UP TO 2 STOREYS

SPRINKLER SYSTEM: NOT REQUIRED

PERMITTED CONSTRUCTION: COMBUSTIBLE/NON-COMBUSTIBLE

REQUIRED FIRE RESISTANCE RATINGS: ROOF: 45 MIN FLOOR: 45 MIN MEZZANINE: 45 MIN

8 LIFE SAFETY SYSTEMS 3.2.4 / 3.2.5 / 3.4.5

STANDPIPE SYSTEM: NOT REQUIRED

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM: REQUIRED

BUILDING EXIT SIGNAGE: REQUIRED

9 VERTICAL TRANSPORTATION 3.5.3

VERTICAL SERVICE SPACE FIRE SEPARATION: 45 MIN

MACHINE ROOM FIRE SEPARATION: 45 MIN

10 FIRESTOPS IN CONCEALED SPACES 3.1.11.5 / 3.1.11.6

CRAWL SPACE COMPARTMENT AREA: 600 M2 MAX. DIMENSION: 30 M

ATTIC SPACE COMPARTMENT AREA: 300 M2 MAX. DIMENSION: 20 M

11 EXIT DIMENSIONS 3.4.2.2 / 3.4.2.5 /

3.4.3.2

TRAVEL DISTANCE

MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE: 30 M DEAD-END CORRIDOR: N/A

EXIT CLEAR WIDTH

DOORWAY: 800 mm STAIR TREAD: 900 mm LANDING: 900 mm CORRIDOR: 1,100 mm

MAXIMUM VERTICAL RISE

LANDING TO

LANDING: 3.7 M

12 EXIT CAPACITY 3.4.3.2

FLOOR NUMBER OF

DOORS

DOOR CLEAR

WIDTH

WIDTH PER

PERSON

CAPACITY OF

DOOR(S)

NUMBER OF

STAIRS

STAIR CLEAR

WIDTH

WIDTH PER

PERSON

CAPACITY OF

STAIR(S)

EXIT CAPACITY

BASEMENT 1 867 mm 6.1 142 1 1,285 mm 8 mm 160 142

MAIN 4 867 mm 6.1 568 1 - - - 568

SECOND 2 867 mm 6.1 284 2 1,196 mm 8 299 284

ADEQUATE EXIT CAPACITY YES EXIT CAPACITY DISTRIBUTED AS REQUIRED YES

13 OCCUPANT LOAD 3.1.17

BASED ON: AREA / PERSON

FLOOR OCCUPANCY TYPE OCCUPANCY LOAD NUMBER OF PERSONS

BASEMENT MECHANICAL ROOM 50.00 M2 / (46.00 M2 PER PERSON) 1

MAIN OFFICE 32.35 M2 / (9.30 M2 PER PERSON) 3

MAIN COMPUTER SPACE 1 PERSON PER WORKSTATION + INSTRUCTOR 33

MAIN READING LOUNGE 82.84 M2 / (4.60 M2 PER PERSON) 18

MAIN BOOK STORAGE 46.64 M2 / (46.00 M2 PER PERSON) 1

SECOND MEETING ROOM 30.42 M2 / (1.85 M2 PER PERSON) 16

SECOND QUIET ROOMS 40.30 M2 / (4.60 M2 PER PERSON) 9

SECOND INDIVIDUAL STUDY SPACE 1 PERSON PER WORKSTATION 17

TOTAL: 98

14 SAFETY IN FLOOR AREAS 3.3.1 / 3.3.2.6 /

3.4.2.4

SEPARATE SUITES: NO FIRE SEPARATION REQUIRED: N/A

PUBLIC CORRIDORS: NO FIRE SEPARATION REQUIRED: N/A

SUITE/ROOM PERMITTED TO BE SERVED BY SINGLE MEANS OF EGRESS:

OCCUPANCY (GROUP) MAX. AREA MAX. DISTANCE

GROUP A 150 M2 15 M

15 ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS FOR SPECIFIC ROOMS 3.3.1.21

ROOM DESCRIPTION F.R.R. REQUIRED (HRS)

JANITOR ROOM 45 MIN

16 HEATH 3.7

OCCUPANCY NUMBER OF

PERSONS

WATER CLOSETS REQUIRED WATER CLOSETS PROVIDED

MEN'S WOMEN'S MEN'S WOMEN'S UNISEX

ASSEMBLY 98 1 2 3 2 -

17 BARRIER FREE DESIGN 3.8

BARRIER FREE ENTRANCES PROVIDED: 1 (≥ 50% PEDESTRIAN ENTRANCES REQUIRED)

POWER ASSIST DOOR OPERATORS PROVIDED: YES

ELEVATOR REQUIRED/PROVIDED: NO BARRIER FREE LIFT PROVIDED: YES

LEVELS REQUIRING BARRIER FREE ACCESS: MAIN AND SECOND FLOOR

CONTENTS

PROJECT

CLIENT

PROJECT NUMBER

DATE

ISSUES / REVISIONS

This drawing is property of the Architect and cannot be reproduced

or used without the consent of the Architect. The contractor is

responsible for checking and verifying all levels and dimensions and

shall report all discrepancies to the Architect and obtain clarification

prior to commencing work.

SHEET NUMBER

SEALS

SUBCONSULTANT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

FEDERAL BUILDING

TBU 8 RESOURCE CENTRE

GENERAL NOTES

SOA 7222198

2018/05/22

A0.1

17/10/05 ISSUED FOR SCHEMATIC DESIGN

17/12/12 ISSUED FOR 66% CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

18/02/01 ISSUED FOR 99% CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

18/05/22 ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION

INTERIOR FIT-UP

 

m.pratt
259 Sanitized Drawings



H

O

C

K

I

N

 

A

V

E

S

H

A

W

 

S

T

L

O

W

R

Y

 

P

L

TBU8 RESOURCE CENTRE

H

O

C

K

I

N

 

A

V

E

S

H

A

W

 

S

T

B

A

R

K

E

R

 

A

V

E

M

O

R

I

A

R

T

Y

 

R

D

K

I

N

G

 

B

L

V

D

B

A

R

K

E

R

 

A

V

E

L

O

W

R

Y

 

P

L

P

I

E

R

L

E

T

 

A

V

E

P

I

E

R

L

E

T

 

A

V

E

S

H

A

W

 

S

T

S

H

A

W

 

S

T

M

O

R

I

A

R

T

Y

 

R

D

S

H

A

W

 

S

T

W

A

L

L

A

C

E

 

D

R

G

A

R

R

E

T

T

 

A

V

E

C

A

M

E

R

O

N

 

A

V

E

K

I

N

G

 

B

L

V

D

W

A

L

L

A

C

E

 

D

R

P

E

D

E

R

S

E

N

 

S

T

2 SITE PLAN

SCALE: 1:500A0.2

1 SITE PLAN

SCALE: 1:1000A0.2

CONTENTS

PROJECT

CLIENT

PROJECT NUMBER

DATE

ISSUES / REVISIONS

This drawing is property of the Architect and cannot be reproduced

or used without the consent of the Architect. The contractor is

responsible for checking and verifying all levels and dimensions and

shall report all discrepancies to the Architect and obtain clarification

prior to commencing work.

SHEET NUMBER

SEALS

SUBCONSULTANT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

FEDERAL BUILDING

TBU 8 RESOURCE CENTRE

SITE PLAN

SOA 7222198

2018/05/22

A0.2

17/10/05 ISSUED FOR SCHEMATIC DESIGN

17/12/12 ISSUED FOR 66% CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

18/02/01 ISSUED FOR 99% CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

18/05/22 ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION

INTERIOR FIT-UP

 

m.pratt
259 Sanitized Drawings



A

1

3
9
1
0

3
3
8

5
3
5
9
8

2
9
7
7

2
8
7
3

4
3
3
7

4
6
6
5

2
5
7
4
5

7865 7865

15730

2 3

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

1

2

2

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

4

7

7

7

8

8

A

1

3
9

1
0

3
3

8
5

3
5

9
8

2
9

7
7

2
8

7
3

4
3

3
7

4
6

6
5

2
5

7
4

5

7865 7865

15730

2 3

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

4

4 4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

6 6

6

5

7

7

7

2143 TYP.

1071 TYP.

1
4

1
2

2
1

0
8

1
4

0
4

2
0

9
5

1
4

1
3

2
1

0
1

1
4

1
9

2
0

6
4

1
4

0
7

1
1

9
5

GENERAL NOTES

LINETYPES

SMOKE SEPARATION

45 MIN FIRE SEPARATION

1 HOUR FIRE SEPARATION

2 HOUR FIRE SEPARATION

3 HOUR FIRE SEPARATION

150mmØ PERFORATED DRAIN

TUBING

150mmØ SOLID DRAIN TUBING

POLY VAPOUR BARRIER

BUILDING WRAP

AIR/WATER BARRIER

AIR/WATER/VAPOUR BARRIER

OBJECT OVERHEAD

ROOFLINE ABOVE

CENTER LINE

DEMOLINE

GRIDLINE

HIDDEN LINE

PROPERTY LINE

EXISTING CONDITIONS

DEMO CONDITIONS

NEW CONDITIONS

D
E

X
1

D
1
0
1

EXISTING DOOR TO REMAIN

EXISTING WINDOW TO

REMAIN

EXISTING WALL TO REMAIN

EXISTING DOOR TO BE

DEMOLISHED

EXISTING WINDOW TO BE

DEMOLISHED

EXISTING WALL TO BE

DEMOLISHED

NEW DOOR & FRAME IN NEW

WALL

NEW WINDOW IN NEW WALL

NEW WALL

DOOR NUMBER

DIRECTION OF SWING

DOOR NUMBER

DIRECTION OF SWING

DEMOLITION NOTES

1. DEMOLISH EXISTING SHELVES

2. DEMOLISH EXISTING MILLWORK

3. DEMOLISH EXISTING STAIR HANDRAIL

4. DEMOLISH EXISTING FLOORING & BASE, MAKE GOOD

SURFACES FOR NEW FLOORING

5. DEMOLISH EXISTING WINDOW BLINDS ON ALL

WINDOWS

6. REMOVE VINYL WALL COVERINGS FROM ALL WALLS.

PATCH & REPAIR SUITABLE FOR NEW PAINT FINISH

7. EXTENT OF FLOOR DEMOLITION

8. REMOVE CENTRAL VACUUM PLATE AND CAP PIPING

BELOW THE FLOOR SURFACE

1 MAIN FLOOR - DEMOLITION PLAN

SCALE: 1:50A1.1

2 SECOND FLOOR - DEMOLITION PLAN

SCALE: 1:50A1.1
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CEILING

DEMOLITION NOTES

1. DEMOLISH EXISTING ACOUSTIC CEILING TILE CEILING

2. PROFILE OF HEADER TO BE MODIFIED - REFER TO

ELEVATIONS, TYP.

1 MAIN FLOOR - REFLECTED CEILING DEMOLITION PLAN

SCALE: 1:50A1.2

2 SECOND FLOOR - REFLECTED CEILING DEMOLITION PLAN

SCALE: 1:50A1.2
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DEX107 EX EX EX PT EX EX PT EX EX

DEX108 EX EX EX PT EX EX PT EX EX
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1. ALL INFORMATION CONCERNING EXISTING CONSTRUCTION HAS BEEN TAKEN FROM ORIGINAL DRAWINGS AND SITE  MEASUREMENTS. CONTRACTOR TO CONFIRM ALL DIMENSIONS AND SITE

CONDITIONS PRIOR TO COMMENCING CONSTRUCTION. IF EXISTING CONDITIONS DIFFER SIGNIFICANTLY CONTACT CONSULTANT IMMEDIATELY.

2. ALL EXISTING CONSTRUCTION ALTERED OR DAMAGED DURING THE COURSE OF THE WORK IS TO BE MADE GOOD TO MATCH.

EXISTING CONSTRUCTION

1. OBSERVE AND ENFORCE CONSTRUCTION SAFETY MEASURES REQUIRED BY THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE OF CANADA, OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY, MUNICIPAL STATUTES AND

AUTHORITIES HAVING JURISDICTION.

SAFETY

1. FABRICATE AND ERECT STRUCTURAL STEEL TO CAN/CSA-S16-14.

2. PROVIDE STRUCTURAL STEEL TO CSA-G40.21-13 WITH THE FOLLOWING GRADES: W SHAPES GRADE 350W, ALL OTHERS GRADE 300W.

3. PROVIDE ERECTION BOLTS, NUTS, AND WASHERS TO ASTM A325.

4. PERFORM WELDING IN ACCORDANCE WITH CSA W59-13 "WELDED STEEL CONSTRUCTION". ALL WELDING TO BE BY CWB CERTIFIED WELDERS.

5. CONNECTIONS NOT DETAILED ON THE STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS SHALL BE DESIGNED AND DETAILED BY THE STEEL FABRICATOR.

6. SUBMIT SHOP DRAWINGS, CLEARLY INDICATING MATERIALS, SIZES, SPACING AND LOCATIONS OF STRUCTURAL MEMBERS, CONNECTIONS, ANCHORAGES, FRAMED OPENINGS AND SIZE AND TYPE OF

FASTENERS AND WELDS.

7. TEMPORARY BRACING DURING CONSTRUCTION TO BE DESIGNED BY THE CONTRACTOR.

8. NO BURNING OF HOLES SHALL BE ALLOWED IN STRUCTURAL STEEL ANYWHERE.

9. PAINT STEEL SURFACES WITH ONE COAT OF SHOP PRIMER.  STEEL IN CONTACT WITH CONCRETE SHALL NOT BE PRIMED.

10. FABRICATOR TO BE CERTIFIED AS A DIVISION 2 COMPANY UNDER CSA STANDARD W47.1-09 "CERTIFICATION OF COMPANIES FOR FUSION WELDING OF STEEL".

STRUCTURAL STEEL

1. GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS: NATIONAL BUILDING CODE OF CANADA, 2015.

2. UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE, TYPICAL DETAILS APPLY THROUGHOUT.

3. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS, UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

GENERAL NOTES
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